
ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Provisional

89 of 89Election Day Precincts Reporting 89 89 89

89 of 89Precincts Complete 89 89 89

Registered Voters - Total 134,743

45,031Ballots Cast - Total 35,217 9,721 93

Voter Turnout - Total 33.42%
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Kevin Brobson 28,467 25,613 2,816 3863.22%

DEM Maria McLaughlin 15,242 8,614 6,576 5233.85%

Write-In Totals 20 15 4 10.04%

97.11%Total Votes Cast 43,729 34,242 9,396 91

Overvotes 13 7 6 00.03%

Undervotes 1,289 968 319 22.86%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Judge of the Superior Court
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Megan Sullivan 29,839 26,674 3,120 4566.26%

DEM Timika Lane 13,727 7,452 6,229 4630.48%

Write-In Totals 24 18 5 10.05%

96.80%Total Votes Cast 43,590 34,144 9,354 92

Overvotes 8 4 4 00.02%

Undervotes 1,433 1,069 363 13.18%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 2 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of the Commonwealth Court
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Stacy Marie Wallace 27,313 24,415 2,860 3830.33%

REP Drew Crompton 26,098 23,435 2,622 4128.98%

DEM Lori A. Dumas 14,220 7,685 6,490 4515.79%

DEM David Lee Spurgeon 13,075 7,040 5,995 4014.52%

Write-In Totals 55 47 5 30.06%

89.67%Total Votes Cast 80,761 62,622 17,972 167

Overvotes 40 24 16 00.04%

Undervotes 9,261 7,788 1,454 1910.28%

Contest Totals 90,062 70,434 19,442 186100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Judge of the Court of Common Pleas
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Joe Kubit 26,871 21,099 5,715 5759.67%

IND Jen GV Gilliland Vanasdale 16,042 12,588 3,422 3235.62%

Write-In Totals 100 82 16 20.22%

95.52%Total Votes Cast 43,013 33,769 9,153 91

Overvotes 20 11 9 00.04%

Undervotes 1,998 1,437 559 24.44%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 3 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Magisterial District Judge District 50-3-01
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Joe Nash 3,303 2,757 540 684.02%

Write-In Totals 61 52 9 01.55%

85.58%Total Votes Cast 3,364 2,809 549 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 567 451 112 414.42%

Contest Totals 3,931 3,260 661 10100.00%

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

Magisterial District Judge District 50-3-04
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Kevin Flaherty 6,580 4,893 1,673 1482.72%

Write-In Totals 82 71 11 01.03%

83.75%Total Votes Cast 6,662 4,964 1,684 14

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.01%

Undervotes 1,292 914 373 516.24%

Contest Totals 7,955 5,879 2,057 19100.00%

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

Magisterial District Judge District 50-3-05
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP BT Fullerton 1,594 1,258 332 478.64%

Write-In Totals 29 20 8 11.43%

80.07%Total Votes Cast 1,623 1,278 340 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 404 298 102 419.93%

Contest Totals 2,027 1,576 442 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Magisterial District Judge District 50-3-06
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Amy Marcinkiewicz 8,055 5,926 2,112 1779.16%

Write-In Totals 631 580 51 06.20%

85.37%Total Votes Cast 8,686 6,506 2,163 17

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.01%

Undervotes 1,488 1,119 366 314.62%

Contest Totals 10,175 7,626 2,529 20100.00%

Precincts Reporting 16 of 16

Clerk of Courts
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lisa Weiland Lotz 36,652 30,635 5,952 6581.39%

Write-In Totals 390 256 132 20.87%

82.26%Total Votes Cast 37,042 30,891 6,084 67

Overvotes 3 2 1 00.01%

Undervotes 7,986 4,324 3,636 2617.73%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Controller
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ben Holland 36,105 30,289 5,751 6580.18%

Write-In Totals 409 270 137 20.91%

81.09%Total Votes Cast 36,514 30,559 5,888 67

Overvotes 2 1 1 00.00%

Undervotes 8,515 4,657 3,832 2618.91%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Coroner
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Wm. F. Young III 38,998 30,878 8,042 7886.60%

Write-In Totals 219 172 46 10.49%

87.09%Total Votes Cast 39,217 31,050 8,088 79

Overvotes 12 10 2 00.03%

Undervotes 5,802 4,157 1,631 1412.88%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Sheriff
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Michael T. Slupe 38,794 31,050 7,668 7686.15%

Write-In Totals 282 210 71 10.63%

86.78%Total Votes Cast 39,076 31,260 7,739 77

Overvotes 3 3 0 00.01%

Undervotes 5,952 3,954 1,982 1613.22%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Supervisor ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Ronald G. Nacey 2,756 1,976 772 877.77%

Write-In Totals 83 70 13 02.34%

80.11%Total Votes Cast 2,839 2,046 785 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 705 451 251 319.89%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Darryl Brandon 2,650 2,048 595 774.77%

Write-In Totals 55 35 20 01.55%

76.33%Total Votes Cast 2,705 2,083 615 7

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 839 414 421 423.67%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Tax Collector ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Shirley A. Lawther 3,005 2,148 848 984.79%

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 00.45%

85.24%Total Votes Cast 3,021 2,163 849 9

Overvotes 1 0 1 00.03%

Undervotes 522 334 186 214.73%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Auditor ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 244 217 27 06.88%

6.88%Total Votes Cast 244 217 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3,300 2,280 1,009 1193.12%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 245 220 25 06.91%

6.91%Total Votes Cast 245 220 25 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3,299 2,277 1,011 1193.09%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Constable ADAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 95 73 22 02.68%

2.68%Total Votes Cast 95 73 22 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3,449 2,424 1,014 1197.32%

Contest Totals 3,544 2,497 1,036 11100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Supervisor ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Darrel Blauser 124 111 13 091.85%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 02.96%

94.81%Total Votes Cast 128 114 14 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 7 3 4 05.19%

Contest Totals 135 117 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Melinda Farrington 122 109 13 090.37%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.96%

93.33%Total Votes Cast 126 113 13 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 9 4 5 06.67%

Contest Totals 135 117 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Brenda L. Rankin 123 112 11 091.11%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 01.48%

92.59%Total Votes Cast 125 113 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 10 4 6 07.41%

Contest Totals 135 117 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 15 2 012.59%

12.59%Total Votes Cast 17 15 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 118 102 16 087.41%

Contest Totals 135 117 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Robert P. McConnell 141 108 33 050.18%

REP Darlene Covert 137 127 10 048.75%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

98.93%Total Votes Cast 278 235 43 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3 3 0 01.07%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Helen M. Staiger 222 180 42 079.00%

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 03.91%

82.92%Total Votes Cast 233 191 42 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 48 47 1 017.08%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 117 115 2 041.64%

41.64%Total Votes Cast 117 115 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 164 123 41 058.36%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 111 109 2 039.50%

39.50%Total Votes Cast 111 109 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 170 129 41 060.50%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 03.56%

3.56%Total Votes Cast 10 10 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 271 228 43 096.44%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Michael J. Oehling Jr 1,282 1,005 277 035.20%

DEM/REP Gary L. Risch Sr. 1,044 834 209 128.67%

Write-In Totals 105 96 9 02.88%

66.75%Total Votes Cast 2,431 1,935 495 1

Overvotes 2 2 0 00.05%

Undervotes 1,209 893 315 133.20%

Contest Totals 3,642 2,830 810 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Robyn Fleischman 1,581 1,247 333 186.82%

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 00.55%

87.37%Total Votes Cast 1,591 1,257 333 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 230 158 72 012.63%

Contest Totals 1,821 1,415 405 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Auditor BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 73 68 5 04.01%

4.01%Total Votes Cast 73 68 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,748 1,347 400 195.99%

Contest Totals 1,821 1,415 405 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Auditor BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 71 62 9 01.95%

1.95%Total Votes Cast 71 62 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3,571 2,768 801 298.05%

Contest Totals 3,642 2,830 810 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Eric S. Davis 1,226 976 249 167.33%

Write-In Totals 17 14 3 00.93%

68.26%Total Votes Cast 1,243 990 252 1

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.05%

Undervotes 577 424 153 031.69%

Contest Totals 1,821 1,415 405 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Constable BUFFALO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Richard F. Begenwald Jr. 1,395 1,182 213 076.61%

Write-In Totals 12 7 5 00.66%

77.27%Total Votes Cast 1,407 1,189 218 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 414 226 187 122.73%

Contest Totals 1,821 1,415 405 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 13 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Comissioner BUTLER TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Edward Natali 2,609 2,347 258 428.62%

DEM/REP Sam J. Zurzolo 2,467 1,864 596 727.06%

DEM Fred M. Vero 2,057 1,282 766 922.56%

Write-In Totals 26 22 3 10.29%

78.53%Total Votes Cast 7,159 5,515 1,623 21

Overvotes 2 0 2 00.02%

Undervotes 1,955 1,591 361 321.45%

Contest Totals 9,116 7,106 1,986 24100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

Tax Collector BUTLER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Olivia J. Wiest 4,109 3,234 865 1090.15%

Write-In Totals 24 20 3 10.53%

90.68%Total Votes Cast 4,133 3,254 868 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 425 299 125 19.32%

Contest Totals 4,558 3,553 993 12100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable BUTLER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 244 219 24 15.35%

5.35%Total Votes Cast 244 219 24 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 4,314 3,334 969 1194.65%

Contest Totals 4,558 3,553 993 12100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

Supervisor CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Don Pringle 1,149 1,039 105 550.07%

DEM Phil C. Heasley 925 553 372 040.30%

Write-In Totals 155 154 1 06.75%

97.12%Total Votes Cast 2,229 1,746 478 5

Overvotes 2 2 0 00.09%

Undervotes 64 55 9 02.79%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Tax Collector CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Judy Herold Heichel 2,134 1,683 446 592.98%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.09%

93.07%Total Votes Cast 2,136 1,685 446 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 159 118 41 06.93%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 15 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 94 82 12 04.10%

4.10%Total Votes Cast 94 82 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2,201 1,721 475 595.90%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Auditor CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 81 72 9 03.53%

3.53%Total Votes Cast 81 72 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2,214 1,731 478 596.47%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Auditor CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 78 72 6 03.40%

3.40%Total Votes Cast 78 72 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2,217 1,731 481 596.60%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 16 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CENTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP James W. Wagner 1,757 1,492 260 576.56%

Write-In Totals 12 9 3 00.52%

77.08%Total Votes Cast 1,769 1,501 263 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 526 302 224 022.92%

Contest Totals 2,295 1,803 487 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Supervisor CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM William L. Smith 153 134 19 067.70%

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 05.75%

73.45%Total Votes Cast 166 147 19 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 60 60 0 026.55%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Angel Puca 198 180 18 087.61%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

87.61%Total Votes Cast 198 180 18 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 27 1 012.39%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jean A. Mershimer 195 181 14 086.28%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

86.28%Total Votes Cast 195 181 14 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 26 5 013.72%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 04.87%

4.87%Total Votes Cast 11 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 215 197 18 095.13%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 12 12 0 05.31%

5.31%Total Votes Cast 12 12 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 214 195 19 094.69%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 02.65%

2.65%Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 220 201 19 097.35%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jeff Scott 338 307 30 162.59%

DEM James Speicher 187 129 58 034.63%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.19%

97.41%Total Votes Cast 526 437 88 1

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.19%

Undervotes 13 8 5 02.41%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Alma R. Beachem 497 418 78 192.04%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.37%

92.41%Total Votes Cast 499 420 78 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 41 26 15 07.59%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 28 23 5 05.19%

5.19%Total Votes Cast 28 23 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 512 423 88 194.81%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 16 5 03.89%

3.89%Total Votes Cast 21 16 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 519 430 88 196.11%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 22 18 4 04.07%

4.07%Total Votes Cast 22 18 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 518 428 89 195.93%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Daniel Raabe 409 334 75 086.29%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.84%

87.13%Total Votes Cast 413 337 76 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 61 45 16 012.87%

Contest Totals 474 382 92 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Marybeth Guynup 429 346 83 090.51%

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 00.63%

91.14%Total Votes Cast 432 347 85 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 42 35 7 08.86%

Contest Totals 474 382 92 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Joyce Mennor 418 351 67 088.19%

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 00.21%

88.40%Total Votes Cast 419 351 68 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 55 31 24 011.60%

Contest Totals 474 382 92 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 16 3 04.01%

4.01%Total Votes Cast 19 16 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 455 366 89 095.99%

Contest Totals 474 382 92 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP William C. Duncan 573 487 86 083.04%

Write-In Totals 17 13 4 02.46%

85.51%Total Votes Cast 590 500 90 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 100 55 44 114.49%

Contest Totals 690 555 134 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Linda Halstead 592 490 102 085.80%

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 00.87%

86.67%Total Votes Cast 598 495 103 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 92 60 31 113.33%

Contest Totals 690 555 134 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 51 46 5 07.39%

7.39%Total Votes Cast 51 46 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 639 509 129 192.61%

Contest Totals 690 555 134 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Edward A. Michael 247 212 35 070.98%

Write-In Totals 67 61 6 019.25%

90.23%Total Votes Cast 314 273 41 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.29%

Undervotes 33 26 7 09.48%

Contest Totals 348 300 48 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Megan Niggel 305 269 36 087.64%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 01.44%

89.08%Total Votes Cast 310 273 37 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 38 27 11 010.92%

Contest Totals 348 300 48 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 23 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Robert H. Niggel 275 244 31 079.02%

Write-In Totals 35 32 3 010.06%

89.08%Total Votes Cast 310 276 34 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 38 24 14 010.92%

Contest Totals 348 300 48 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor CONNOQUENESSING TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Larry Spangler 954 768 184 281.05%

Write-In Totals 32 23 9 02.72%

83.77%Total Votes Cast 986 791 193 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 191 111 80 016.23%

Contest Totals 1,177 902 273 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector CONNOQUENESSING TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Ann M. Isaacs 972 744 227 182.58%

LIB Tanya Morin 158 124 33 113.42%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 00.34%

96.35%Total Votes Cast 1,134 872 260 2

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.08%

Undervotes 42 29 13 03.57%

Contest Totals 1,177 902 273 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CONNOQUENESSING TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Biidaw A. Morin 767 601 164 265.17%

Write-In Totals 39 38 1 03.31%

68.48%Total Votes Cast 806 639 165 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 371 263 108 031.52%

Contest Totals 1,177 902 273 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor CRANBERRY TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Mike Manipole 4,700 3,901 798 132.37%

REP Dick Hadley 4,311 3,572 738 129.69%

DEM Karen Schroeder 2,400 1,279 1,114 716.53%

DEM Nick Kotik 2,223 1,185 1,033 515.31%

Write-In Totals 44 39 5 00.30%

94.21%Total Votes Cast 13,678 9,976 3,688 14

Overvotes 6 4 2 00.04%

Undervotes 834 640 188 65.74%

Contest Totals 14,518 10,620 3,878 20100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

Tax Collector CRANBERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP P.J. Lynd 6,276 4,639 1,629 886.46%

Write-In Totals 41 33 8 00.56%

87.02%Total Votes Cast 6,317 4,672 1,637 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 942 638 302 212.98%

Contest Totals 7,259 5,310 1,939 10100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor CRANBERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Donna Timko 5,563 4,419 1,138 676.64%

Write-In Totals 91 56 35 01.25%

77.89%Total Votes Cast 5,654 4,475 1,173 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,605 835 766 422.11%

Contest Totals 7,259 5,310 1,939 10100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

Supervisor DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Dalton Geibel 230 216 14 048.83%

DEM Michael Haid 229 189 40 048.62%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.42%

97.88%Total Votes Cast 461 407 54 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.21%

Undervotes 9 7 2 01.91%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Angela M. Christy 428 384 44 090.87%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.21%

91.08%Total Votes Cast 429 385 44 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 42 30 12 08.92%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 02.76%

2.76%Total Votes Cast 13 11 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 458 404 54 097.24%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 02.12%

2.12%Total Votes Cast 10 8 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 461 407 54 097.88%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 02.34%

2.34%Total Votes Cast 11 9 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 460 406 54 097.66%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Dennis G. Bryan 439 383 56 092.23%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 01.47%

93.70%Total Votes Cast 446 390 56 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.21%

Undervotes 29 24 5 06.09%

Contest Totals 476 415 61 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sandra L. Potchak 465 409 56 097.69%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

97.69%Total Votes Cast 465 409 56 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 6 5 02.31%

Contest Totals 476 415 61 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Thomas G. Knoll 434 390 44 091.18%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.63%

91.81%Total Votes Cast 437 393 44 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 39 22 17 08.19%

Contest Totals 476 415 61 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Stephen Buehler 625 532 93 084.01%

Write-In Totals 8 3 5 01.08%

85.08%Total Votes Cast 633 535 98 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 111 50 60 114.92%

Contest Totals 744 585 158 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ronda Miller 662 541 121 088.98%

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 01.08%

90.05%Total Votes Cast 670 546 124 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 74 39 34 19.95%

Contest Totals 744 585 158 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Margaret Wearing 643 532 111 086.42%

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 01.21%

87.63%Total Votes Cast 652 538 114 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 92 47 44 112.37%

Contest Totals 744 585 158 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 86 75 11 011.56%

11.56%Total Votes Cast 86 75 11 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 658 510 147 188.44%

Contest Totals 744 585 158 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Nathan Wulff 617 579 38 072.00%

DEM Keith A Kaib 228 152 76 026.60%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.12%

98.72%Total Votes Cast 846 732 114 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 6 4 11.28%

Contest Totals 857 738 118 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP CJ Mitchell 751 647 104 087.63%

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 01.17%

88.80%Total Votes Cast 761 655 106 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 96 83 12 111.20%

Contest Totals 857 738 118 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Samantha Carlantonio 719 643 76 083.90%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.47%

84.36%Total Votes Cast 723 646 77 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 134 92 41 115.64%

Contest Totals 857 738 118 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 68 61 7 07.93%

7.93%Total Votes Cast 68 61 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 789 677 111 192.07%

Contest Totals 857 738 118 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Allan Osterwise 967 782 185 078.75%

Write-In Totals 26 16 10 02.12%

80.86%Total Votes Cast 993 798 195 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 235 111 124 019.14%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Marianne Hall 969 787 182 078.91%

Write-In Totals 21 10 11 01.71%

80.62%Total Votes Cast 990 797 193 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 238 112 126 019.38%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Shirley Zeigler 1,105 829 276 089.98%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 00.57%

90.55%Total Votes Cast 1,112 836 276 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 116 73 43 09.45%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 67 54 13 05.46%

5.46%Total Votes Cast 67 54 13 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,161 855 306 094.54%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 53 40 13 04.32%

4.32%Total Votes Cast 53 40 13 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,175 869 306 095.68%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 59 50 9 04.80%

4.80%Total Votes Cast 59 50 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,169 859 310 095.20%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor JEFFERSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Lois J. Rankin 1,078 882 196 084.22%

Write-In Totals 19 13 6 01.48%

85.70%Total Votes Cast 1,097 895 202 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.08%

Undervotes 182 141 41 014.22%

Contest Totals 1,280 1,037 243 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Tax Collector JEFFERSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Nadine L. Grabe 1,157 949 208 090.39%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.16%

90.55%Total Votes Cast 1,159 950 209 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 121 87 34 09.45%

Contest Totals 1,280 1,037 243 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Auditor JEFFERSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Sharon R. Rosenbauer 787 603 184 061.48%

Write-In Totals 24 23 1 01.88%

63.36%Total Votes Cast 811 626 185 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 469 411 58 036.64%

Contest Totals 1,280 1,037 243 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor JEFFERSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP David R. Campbell 1,080 920 160 084.38%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 00.39%

84.77%Total Votes Cast 1,085 924 161 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.08%

Undervotes 194 112 82 015.16%

Contest Totals 1,280 1,037 243 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Auditor JEFFERSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Gregory Deal 813 674 139 063.52%

Write-In Totals 14 11 3 01.09%

64.61%Total Votes Cast 827 685 142 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 453 352 101 035.39%

Contest Totals 1,280 1,037 243 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Greg Kessler 581 511 70 060.84%

DEM John H. Meyer 367 250 116 138.43%

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 00.10%

99.37%Total Votes Cast 949 761 187 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 6 4 2 00.63%

Contest Totals 955 765 189 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sally A. Reichert 838 693 145 087.75%

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 00.63%

88.38%Total Votes Cast 844 697 147 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 111 68 42 111.62%

Contest Totals 955 765 189 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 68 60 8 07.12%

7.12%Total Votes Cast 68 60 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 887 705 181 192.88%

Contest Totals 955 765 189 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Jason R. McBride 265 226 39 088.04%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 02.33%

90.37%Total Votes Cast 272 233 39 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 29 18 10 19.63%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Darlene A. Covert 249 222 27 082.72%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.66%

83.39%Total Votes Cast 251 224 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 50 27 22 116.61%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 36 34 2 011.96%

11.96%Total Votes Cast 36 34 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 265 217 47 188.04%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Diana Lea Reeder 185 142 43 061.46%

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 03.65%

65.12%Total Votes Cast 196 153 43 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 105 98 6 134.88%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 34 30 4 011.30%

11.30%Total Votes Cast 34 30 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 267 221 45 188.70%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Emil W. Treese 203 191 12 085.65%

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 01.27%

86.92%Total Votes Cast 206 192 14 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 19 12 013.08%

Contest Totals 237 211 26 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lisa B. Bauer 209 194 15 088.19%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.42%

88.61%Total Votes Cast 210 195 15 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 16 11 011.39%

Contest Totals 237 211 26 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Heidi Yasment 205 193 12 086.50%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.42%

86.92%Total Votes Cast 206 194 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 17 14 013.08%

Contest Totals 237 211 26 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 25 24 1 010.55%

10.55%Total Votes Cast 25 24 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 212 187 25 089.45%

Contest Totals 237 211 26 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor MIDDLESEX TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Donald P. Marshall 1,032 914 117 158.31%

DEM David J. McMaster 700 401 296 339.55%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.23%

98.08%Total Votes Cast 1,736 1,318 414 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 34 29 5 01.92%

Contest Totals 1,770 1,347 419 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Tax Collector MIDDLESEX TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Mallory S. Muchnok 1,434 1,165 265 481.02%

Write-In Totals 15 5 10 00.85%

81.86%Total Votes Cast 1,449 1,170 275 4

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.06%

Undervotes 320 176 144 018.08%

Contest Totals 1,770 1,347 419 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Auditor MIDDLESEX TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 88 69 19 04.97%

4.97%Total Votes Cast 88 69 19 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,682 1,278 400 495.03%

Contest Totals 1,770 1,347 419 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Dale R. Kerr 385 340 45 084.43%

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 02.19%

86.62%Total Votes Cast 395 349 46 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 61 35 26 013.38%

Contest Totals 456 384 72 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Abbie M. Flinner 411 355 56 090.13%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 01.10%

91.23%Total Votes Cast 416 359 57 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 40 25 15 08.77%

Contest Totals 456 384 72 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 31 29 2 06.80%

6.80%Total Votes Cast 31 29 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 425 355 70 093.20%

Contest Totals 456 384 72 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 20 20 0 04.39%

4.39%Total Votes Cast 20 20 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 436 364 72 095.61%

Contest Totals 456 384 72 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Shaun Krill 545 461 84 082.08%

Write-In Totals 17 13 4 02.56%

84.64%Total Votes Cast 562 474 88 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 102 74 28 015.36%

Contest Totals 664 548 116 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sherry L. Filges 612 512 100 092.17%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.30%

92.47%Total Votes Cast 614 513 101 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 50 35 15 07.53%

Contest Totals 664 548 116 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 39 36 3 02.94%

2.94%Total Votes Cast 39 36 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,289 1,060 229 097.06%

Contest Totals 1,328 1,096 232 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 27 24 3 04.07%

4.07%Total Votes Cast 27 24 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 637 524 113 095.93%

Contest Totals 664 548 116 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Steven L. Prokay 102 92 10 068.92%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 02.03%

70.95%Total Votes Cast 105 95 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 43 38 4 129.05%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Dennis E. Hilliard 135 123 11 191.22%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.35%

92.57%Total Votes Cast 137 125 11 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 8 3 07.43%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 15 12 3 010.14%

10.14%Total Votes Cast 15 12 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 133 121 11 189.86%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.68%

0.68%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 147 132 14 199.32%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0.00%Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 148 133 14 1100.00%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0.00%Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 148 133 14 1100.00%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.68%

0.68%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 147 132 14 199.32%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor PENN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Douglas A. Roth 1,191 977 213 188.95%

Write-In Totals 20 18 1 11.49%

90.44%Total Votes Cast 1,211 995 214 2

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.07%

Undervotes 127 94 33 09.48%

Contest Totals 1,339 1,090 247 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Tax Collector PENN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Andraya Gealey 1,226 1,001 223 291.56%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.30%

91.86%Total Votes Cast 1,230 1,004 224 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 109 86 23 08.14%

Contest Totals 1,339 1,090 247 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Auditor PENN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Cheryl Ramsey 1,162 995 165 286.78%

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 00.45%

87.23%Total Votes Cast 1,168 998 168 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 171 92 79 012.77%

Contest Totals 1,339 1,090 247 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Terry L. Doerr 531 434 97 079.85%

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 01.35%

81.20%Total Votes Cast 540 441 99 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 125 68 56 118.80%

Contest Totals 665 509 155 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lisa Vargo Steele 569 454 115 085.56%

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 01.05%

86.62%Total Votes Cast 576 459 117 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 89 50 38 113.38%

Contest Totals 665 509 155 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 71 67 4 010.68%

10.68%Total Votes Cast 71 67 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 594 442 151 189.32%

Contest Totals 665 509 155 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 49 46 3 07.37%

7.37%Total Votes Cast 49 46 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 616 463 152 192.63%

Contest Totals 665 509 155 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor SUMMIT TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Larry A. Osche 768 662 103 382.67%

Write-In Totals 17 15 2 01.83%

84.50%Total Votes Cast 785 677 105 3

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.11%

Undervotes 143 97 46 015.39%

Contest Totals 929 775 151 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Tax Collector SUMMIT TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Kathy Oesterling 855 715 137 392.03%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.32%

92.36%Total Votes Cast 858 718 137 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 71 57 14 07.64%

Contest Totals 929 775 151 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor SUMMIT TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 43 39 4 04.63%

4.63%Total Votes Cast 43 39 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 886 736 147 395.37%

Contest Totals 929 775 151 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Supervisor VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Carl Feiereisen 148 131 17 083.62%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 01.69%

85.31%Total Votes Cast 151 133 18 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 26 21 5 014.69%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Tracy Link 150 128 22 084.75%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.56%

85.31%Total Votes Cast 151 129 22 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 26 25 1 014.69%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 04.52%

4.52%Total Votes Cast 8 7 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 169 147 22 095.48%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.69%

1.69%Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 174 151 23 098.31%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.26%

2.26%Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 173 150 23 097.74%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 01.69%

1.69%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 174 152 22 098.31%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Randal Smith 236 218 18 087.41%

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 01.48%

88.89%Total Votes Cast 240 220 20 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 30 18 12 011.11%

Contest Totals 270 238 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Sally J McGallis 253 226 27 093.70%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.37%

94.07%Total Votes Cast 254 227 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 16 11 5 05.93%

Contest Totals 270 238 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 18 17 1 06.67%

6.67%Total Votes Cast 18 17 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 252 221 31 093.33%

Contest Totals 270 238 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 22 21 1 08.15%

8.15%Total Votes Cast 22 21 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 248 217 31 091.85%

Contest Totals 270 238 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Supervisor WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Michael P Robb 833 686 144 387.04%

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 01.57%

88.61%Total Votes Cast 848 700 145 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 109 59 50 011.39%

Contest Totals 957 759 195 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Donna L Nagle 875 709 163 391.43%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.10%

91.54%Total Votes Cast 876 710 163 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 81 49 32 08.46%

Contest Totals 957 759 195 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Bryan Byers 691 562 126 372.20%

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 01.36%

73.56%Total Votes Cast 704 573 128 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 253 186 67 026.44%

Contest Totals 957 759 195 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 51 44 7 05.33%

5.33%Total Votes Cast 51 44 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 906 715 188 394.67%

Contest Totals 957 759 195 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisor WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Brian L McMurdy 345 309 36 089.15%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.26%

89.41%Total Votes Cast 346 310 36 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 41 30 11 010.59%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Esther E. Seebacher 352 312 40 090.96%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

90.96%Total Votes Cast 352 312 40 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 28 7 09.04%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 20 1 05.43%

5.43%Total Votes Cast 21 20 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 366 320 46 094.57%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 03.88%

3.88%Total Votes Cast 15 14 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 372 326 46 096.12%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 16 1 04.39%

4.39%Total Votes Cast 17 16 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 370 324 46 095.61%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Wes Notovitz 304 277 27 078.55%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.52%

79.07%Total Votes Cast 306 279 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 81 61 20 020.93%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 18 18 0 020.22%

20.22%Total Votes Cast 18 18 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 71 64 7 079.78%

Contest Totals 89 82 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council BRUIN BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Wally Emery 79 72 7 029.59%

Write-In Totals 17 17 0 06.37%

35.96%Total Votes Cast 96 89 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 171 157 14 064.04%

Contest Totals 267 246 21 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jennifer Lynn Hutchison 84 78 6 094.38%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 03.37%

97.75%Total Votes Cast 87 80 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2 2 0 02.25%

Contest Totals 89 82 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 04.49%

4.49%Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 85 78 7 095.51%

Contest Totals 89 82 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Allan J Wirtz, Sr 67 61 6 072.04%

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 013.98%

86.02%Total Votes Cast 80 72 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 13 11 2 013.98%

Contest Totals 93 83 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council CALLERY BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Crystal S Huffman 79 71 8 021.24%

REP Edward Conway 53 48 5 014.25%

REP Don Adams 53 49 4 014.25%

REP Rose Marie Wirtz 52 46 6 013.98%

DEM Robert Dugan 41 35 6 011.02%

Write-In Totals 25 24 1 06.72%

81.45%Total Votes Cast 303 273 30 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 69 59 10 018.55%

Contest Totals 372 332 40 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 08.60%

8.60%Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 85 75 10 091.40%

Contest Totals 93 83 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 06.45%

6.45%Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 87 77 10 093.55%

Contest Totals 93 83 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 18 1 076.00%

76.00%Total Votes Cast 19 18 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 6 6 0 024.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 50 50 0 066.67%

66.67%Total Votes Cast 50 50 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 25 22 3 033.33%

Contest Totals 75 72 3 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 15 15 0 060.00%

60.00%Total Votes Cast 15 15 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 10 9 1 040.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 060.00%

60.00%Total Votes Cast 15 14 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 10 10 0 040.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 14 0 056.00%

56.00%Total Votes Cast 14 14 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 10 1 044.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 016.00%

16.00%Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 21 20 1 084.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Dan Mortland 160 149 11 076.92%

Write-In Totals 35 34 1 016.83%

93.75%Total Votes Cast 195 183 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 13 13 0 06.25%

Contest Totals 208 196 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council CHICORA BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Mary Kay Summerville 154 145 9 037.02%

DEM/REP Mary K. Twentier 134 125 9 032.21%

IND Sarah Buti 28 27 1 06.73%

IND Nicholas Mitro 22 22 0 05.29%

Write-In Totals 32 30 2 07.69%

88.94%Total Votes Cast 370 349 21 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 46 43 3 011.06%

Contest Totals 416 392 24 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Robert T. Easley 195 183 12 093.75%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 02.40%

96.15%Total Votes Cast 200 188 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 8 8 0 03.85%

Contest Totals 208 196 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 23 22 1 011.06%

11.06%Total Votes Cast 23 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 185 174 11 088.94%

Contest Totals 208 196 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 39 32 7 019.02%

19.02%Total Votes Cast 39 32 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 166 131 34 180.98%

Contest Totals 205 163 41 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Christopher P. Logan 83 66 17 013.50%

Write-In Totals 135 125 10 021.95%

35.45%Total Votes Cast 218 191 27 0

Overvotes 3 0 3 00.49%

Undervotes 394 298 93 364.06%

Contest Totals 615 489 123 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 9 4 06.34%

6.34%Total Votes Cast 13 9 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 192 154 37 193.66%

Contest Totals 205 163 41 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 05.37%

5.37%Total Votes Cast 11 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 194 153 40 194.63%

Contest Totals 205 163 41 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Shawn Nagy 155 150 5 088.57%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 02.86%

91.43%Total Votes Cast 160 155 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 15 10 5 08.57%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Kevin Hesidenz 127 122 5 024.19%

Write-In Totals 224 219 5 042.67%

66.86%Total Votes Cast 351 341 10 0

Overvotes 3 3 0 00.57%

Undervotes 171 151 20 032.57%

Contest Totals 525 495 30 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Kathy J Doles 143 135 8 081.71%

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 03.43%

85.14%Total Votes Cast 149 141 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 26 24 2 014.86%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Noah D. Proctor 115 111 4 065.71%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.14%

66.86%Total Votes Cast 117 113 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 58 52 6 033.14%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 12 1 07.43%

7.43%Total Votes Cast 13 12 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 162 153 9 092.57%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 12 12 0 06.86%

6.86%Total Votes Cast 12 12 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 163 153 10 093.14%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Bruce J Toth 52 45 7 077.61%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.99%

80.60%Total Votes Cast 54 47 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 13 13 0 019.40%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP David J Hunter 54 48 6 026.87%

REP Melissa Ann Vargo 49 44 5 024.38%

REP Richard L Thompson 48 41 7 023.88%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

75.12%Total Votes Cast 151 133 18 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 50 47 3 024.88%

Contest Totals 201 180 21 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Darlene E Twentier 58 51 7 086.57%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

86.57%Total Votes Cast 58 51 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 9 9 0 013.43%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.99%

2.99%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 58 7 097.01%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.99%

2.99%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 58 7 097.01%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.99%

2.99%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 58 7 097.01%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.99%

2.99%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 58 7 097.01%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Dean R Zinkhann 333 276 57 082.22%

Write-In Totals 28 26 2 06.91%

89.14%Total Votes Cast 361 302 59 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 44 36 7 110.86%

Contest Totals 405 338 66 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Patty Tumminello-Murphy 268 244 24 022.06%

REP Cheri Deener-Kohan 254 222 32 020.91%

REP Robin L. Reppert 245 225 20 020.16%

DEM Diana G Zoelle 157 106 50 112.92%

Write-In Totals 17 12 5 01.40%

77.45%Total Votes Cast 941 809 131 1

Overvotes 6 0 6 00.49%

Undervotes 268 205 61 222.06%

Contest Totals 1,215 1,014 198 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 70 63 7 017.28%

17.28%Total Votes Cast 70 63 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 335 275 59 182.72%

Contest Totals 405 338 66 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 018.18%

18.18%Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 22 5 081.82%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jeffrey Shumaker 22 20 2 022.22%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 04.04%

26.26%Total Votes Cast 26 24 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 73 60 13 073.74%

Contest Totals 99 84 15 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Robert D Rodgers 24 20 4 072.73%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

72.73%Total Votes Cast 24 20 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 9 8 1 027.27%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 06.06%

6.06%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 26 5 093.94%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 03.03%

3.03%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 32 27 5 096.97%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 03.03%

3.03%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 32 27 5 096.97%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 06.06%

6.06%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 26 5 093.94%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor HARMONY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Cathryn H. Rape 263 199 62 289.15%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 02.37%

91.53%Total Votes Cast 270 206 62 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 25 21 4 08.47%

Contest Totals 295 227 66 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council HARMONY BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Don Sims 217 179 36 224.52%

DEM/REP Gregory Such 211 152 57 223.84%

DEM/REP Joe Dippold 205 152 51 223.16%

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 00.79%

72.32%Total Votes Cast 640 489 145 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 245 192 53 027.68%

Contest Totals 885 681 198 6100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector HARMONY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Ann John 275 210 63 293.22%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.34%

93.56%Total Votes Cast 276 211 63 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 19 16 3 06.44%

Contest Totals 295 227 66 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Gary R Hughes 168 152 16 081.16%

Write-In Totals 16 16 0 07.73%

88.89%Total Votes Cast 184 168 16 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 23 20 3 011.11%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Eric S. Snyder 126 118 8 015.22%

REP Mary Ann Hughes 123 115 8 014.86%

REP Terri L Thompson 94 84 10 011.35%

DEM Bobbie Jo Comes 58 46 12 07.00%

Write-In Totals 196 195 1 023.67%

72.10%Total Votes Cast 597 558 39 0

Overvotes 4 4 0 00.48%

Undervotes 227 190 37 027.42%

Contest Totals 828 752 76 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Cindy Bennett 189 173 16 091.30%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 01.93%

93.24%Total Votes Cast 193 176 17 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 14 12 2 06.76%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 20 1 010.14%

10.14%Total Votes Cast 21 20 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 186 168 18 089.86%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 16 1 08.21%

8.21%Total Votes Cast 17 16 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 190 172 18 091.79%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 07.73%

7.73%Total Votes Cast 16 15 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 191 173 18 092.27%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 043.24%

43.24%Total Votes Cast 16 15 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 21 18 3 056.76%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 38 35 3 034.23%

34.23%Total Votes Cast 38 35 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 73 64 9 065.77%

Contest Totals 111 99 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 05.41%

5.41%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 31 4 094.59%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 05.41%

5.41%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 31 4 094.59%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 05.41%

5.41%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 31 4 094.59%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 02.70%

2.70%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 36 32 4 097.30%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 05.41%

5.41%Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 31 4 094.59%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor MARS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Gregg Hartung 314 269 45 086.50%

Write-In Totals 15 15 0 04.13%

90.63%Total Votes Cast 329 284 45 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 34 32 2 09.37%

Contest Totals 363 316 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council MARS BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Mike Fleming 288 256 32 019.83%

REP Christine M Clutter 248 225 23 017.08%

DEM/REP Julia Schultheis 224 187 37 015.43%

DEM/REP Rob Bost 217 183 34 014.94%

DEM Anastacia Nelson 114 88 26 07.85%

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 00.69%

75.83%Total Votes Cast 1,101 949 152 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 351 315 36 024.17%

Contest Totals 1,452 1,264 188 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector MARS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Renea Pomeroy 327 290 37 090.08%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.28%

90.36%Total Votes Cast 328 291 37 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 35 25 10 09.64%

Contest Totals 363 316 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 12 6 6 042.86%

42.86%Total Votes Cast 12 6 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 16 14 1 157.14%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 6 13 022.62%

22.62%Total Votes Cast 19 6 13 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 54 8 377.38%

Contest Totals 84 60 21 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 025.00%

25.00%Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 21 17 3 175.00%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0.00%Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 20 7 1100.00%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0.00%Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 20 7 1100.00%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0.00%Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 20 7 1100.00%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 03.57%

3.57%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 19 7 196.43%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 023.88%

23.88%Total Votes Cast 16 15 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 51 46 5 076.12%

Contest Totals 67 61 6 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 31 31 0 015.42%

15.42%Total Votes Cast 31 31 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 170 152 18 084.58%

Contest Totals 201 183 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 14 0 010.45%

10.45%Total Votes Cast 14 14 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 120 108 12 089.55%

Contest Totals 134 122 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 07.46%

7.46%Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 62 56 6 092.54%

Contest Totals 67 61 6 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 04.48%

4.48%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 64 59 5 095.52%

Contest Totals 67 61 6 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP James E Butler 238 206 31 183.22%

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 02.10%

85.31%Total Votes Cast 244 211 32 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 42 25 17 014.69%

Contest Totals 286 236 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Brian Taylor 214 185 28 118.71%

REP Brandon S. Grossman 191 166 24 116.70%

Write-In Totals 170 167 1 214.86%

50.26%Total Votes Cast 575 518 53 4

Overvotes 4 4 0 00.35%

Undervotes 565 422 143 049.39%

Contest Totals 1,144 944 196 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sam Wagner 232 199 32 181.12%

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 03.15%

84.27%Total Votes Cast 241 208 32 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 45 28 17 015.73%

Contest Totals 286 236 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 55 49 6 019.23%

19.23%Total Votes Cast 55 49 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 231 187 43 180.77%

Contest Totals 286 236 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 16 1 05.94%

5.94%Total Votes Cast 17 16 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 269 220 48 194.06%

Contest Totals 286 236 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Mayor SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP William R Gillespie, Jr 312 255 57 081.68%

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 02.62%

84.29%Total Votes Cast 322 264 58 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 60 35 25 015.71%

Contest Totals 382 299 83 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Aaron M Piper 231 205 26 015.12%

REP Raymond A Koegler 229 199 30 014.99%

DEM/REP David P. Johnston 211 150 61 013.81%

REP Mia Mazza-Petruzzi 206 179 27 013.48%

DEM David Felsing 180 121 59 011.78%

Write-In Totals 15 13 2 00.98%

70.16%Total Votes Cast 1,072 867 205 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 456 329 127 029.84%

Contest Totals 1,528 1,196 332 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 34 25 9 08.90%

8.90%Total Votes Cast 34 25 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 348 274 74 091.10%

Contest Totals 382 299 83 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 10 7 3 02.62%

2.62%Total Votes Cast 10 7 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 372 292 80 097.38%

Contest Totals 382 299 83 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Dean Galitsis 545 477 63 578.30%

Write-In Totals 27 19 8 03.88%

82.18%Total Votes Cast 572 496 71 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 124 73 47 417.82%

Contest Totals 696 569 118 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Brian E Trimble 429 391 36 220.55%

REP Kimberly Regan-Koch 408 371 35 219.54%

REP Jeffrey Smouse 397 366 28 319.01%

DEM Kim Grasso 287 189 90 813.75%

DEM Angela Nickum 238 149 82 711.40%

Write-In Totals 35 30 5 01.68%

85.92%Total Votes Cast 1,794 1,496 276 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 294 211 78 514.08%

Contest Totals 2,088 1,707 354 27100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Patty Hohman 587 501 80 684.34%

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 01.29%

85.63%Total Votes Cast 596 509 81 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 100 60 37 314.37%

Contest Totals 696 569 118 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 37 29 8 05.32%

5.32%Total Votes Cast 37 29 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 659 540 110 994.68%

Contest Totals 696 569 118 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Jondavid R Longo 274 217 53 468.16%

Write-In Totals 38 26 12 09.45%

77.61%Total Votes Cast 312 243 65 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 90 42 45 322.39%

Contest Totals 402 285 110 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 3

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Alexandra Franco Tuten 235 155 76 419.49%

REP Jeffrey C Campbell 216 176 38 217.91%

DEM David P Yednak 203 122 75 616.83%

REP C Eugene Allison 196 163 32 116.25%

Write-In Totals 15 10 5 01.24%

71.72%Total Votes Cast 865 626 226 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 341 229 104 828.28%

Contest Totals 1,206 855 330 21100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Beverly Barron 337 253 79 583.83%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.75%

84.58%Total Votes Cast 340 256 79 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 62 29 31 215.42%

Contest Totals 402 285 110 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 36 34 2 08.96%

8.96%Total Votes Cast 36 34 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 366 251 108 791.04%

Contest Totals 402 285 110 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Krystal Schultz 153 102 50 175.00%

Write-In Totals 3 0 3 01.47%

76.47%Total Votes Cast 156 102 53 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 48 15 33 023.53%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 15 6 010.29%

10.29%Total Votes Cast 21 15 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 183 102 80 189.71%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 5 4 04.41%

4.41%Total Votes Cast 9 5 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 195 112 82 195.59%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 10 6 4 04.90%

4.90%Total Votes Cast 10 6 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 194 111 82 195.10%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 03.43%

3.43%Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 197 114 82 196.57%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 3 5 03.92%

3.92%Total Votes Cast 8 3 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 196 114 81 196.08%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Betty Kreutz 73 64 9 084.88%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.33%

87.21%Total Votes Cast 75 66 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 11 4 7 012.79%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Council WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Colten McDeavitt 68 60 8 039.53%

REP Ricky Uhl 56 48 8 032.56%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.58%

72.67%Total Votes Cast 125 109 16 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 47 31 16 027.33%

Contest Totals 172 140 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Tax Collector WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Angela K Wolford 79 67 12 091.86%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

91.86%Total Votes Cast 79 67 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 7 3 4 08.14%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 04.65%

4.65%Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 82 66 16 095.35%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 03.49%

3.49%Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 83 67 16 096.51%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 03.49%

3.49%Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 83 67 16 096.51%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Charles L Wolford 76 65 11 088.37%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 01.16%

89.53%Total Votes Cast 77 66 11 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 9 4 5 010.47%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 023.33%

23.33%Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 23 23 0 076.67%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 97 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jack Grindle 24 24 0 020.00%

REP Michael M Ferdinansen 24 24 0 020.00%

REP Joy Y Berteotti 21 21 0 017.50%

REP Robert P Wolford 21 21 0 017.50%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.67%

76.67%Total Votes Cast 92 92 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 24 4 023.33%

Contest Totals 120 116 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Tax Collector WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 010.00%

10.00%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 27 0 090.00%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Auditor WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 010.00%

10.00%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 27 0 090.00%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 010.00%

10.00%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 27 0 090.00%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Auditor WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 010.00%

10.00%Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 27 27 0 090.00%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 06.67%

6.67%Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 28 28 0 093.33%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Mayor ZELIENOPLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Thomas M Oliverio 762 599 163 079.21%

Write-In Totals 46 40 6 04.78%

83.99%Total Votes Cast 808 639 169 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 154 85 69 016.01%

Contest Totals 962 724 238 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council ZELIENOPLE BORO
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Andrew Drew J. Mathew III 716 561 155 018.61%

REP Gregg Semel 669 535 134 017.39%

REP Doug Foyle 636 510 126 016.53%

REP Allen Bayer 607 485 122 015.77%

Write-In Totals 68 58 10 01.77%

70.06%Total Votes Cast 2,696 2,149 547 0

Overvotes 4 0 4 00.10%

Undervotes 1,148 747 401 029.83%

Contest Totals 3,848 2,896 952 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Tax Collector ZELIENOPLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Deborah A. Reeb 819 644 175 085.14%

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 01.04%

86.17%Total Votes Cast 829 652 177 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 133 72 61 013.83%

Contest Totals 962 724 238 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable ZELIENOPLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 62 54 8 06.44%

6.44%Total Votes Cast 62 54 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 900 670 230 093.56%

Contest Totals 962 724 238 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

Mayor BUTLER CITY
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Bob Dandoy 893 585 305 344.06%

REP Fred Reese 798 710 85 339.37%

IND Tom Donaldson 318 272 45 115.69%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.10%

99.21%Total Votes Cast 2,011 1,568 436 7

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.05%

Undervotes 15 7 6 20.74%

Contest Totals 2,027 1,576 442 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Council BUTLER CITY
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Donald Shearer 998 897 97 424.62%

DEM Larry W. Christy 954 620 332 223.53%

DEM/REP Sheri Hershberger 768 562 204 218.94%

IND Tyler Bergbigler 555 459 96 013.69%

Write-In Totals 24 15 7 20.59%

81.38%Total Votes Cast 3,299 2,553 736 10

Overvotes 4 4 0 00.10%

Undervotes 751 595 148 818.52%

Contest Totals 4,054 3,152 884 18100.00%

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6

Controller BUTLER CITY
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 120 99 20 15.92%

5.92%Total Votes Cast 120 99 20 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,907 1,477 422 894.08%

Contest Totals 2,027 1,576 442 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Constable Ward 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 03.15%

3.15%Total Votes Cast 7 4 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 215 165 50 096.85%

Contest Totals 222 169 53 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Ward 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 17 4 08.47%

8.47%Total Votes Cast 21 17 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 227 173 54 091.53%

Contest Totals 248 190 58 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Constable Ward 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 26 21 4 15.09%

5.09%Total Votes Cast 26 21 4 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 485 363 116 694.91%

Contest Totals 511 384 120 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Director SRASD Region 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Heather Scott 889 730 159 080.16%

Write-In Totals 35 31 4 03.16%

83.32%Total Votes Cast 924 761 163 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 185 147 37 116.68%

Contest Totals 1,109 908 200 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

School Director SPRASD Region 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Sara A. Whitman 924 750 168 679.93%

Write-In Totals 13 12 1 01.12%

81.06%Total Votes Cast 937 762 169 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 219 171 47 118.94%

Contest Totals 1,156 933 216 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

School Director SVASD Region 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Leslie A. Bredl 956 658 297 156.17%

Write-In Totals 544 530 14 031.96%

88.13%Total Votes Cast 1,500 1,188 311 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 202 113 88 111.87%

Contest Totals 1,702 1,301 399 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Director SVASD Region 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Frederick V. Peterson Jr. 789 607 181 151.40%

DEM Travis Savitt-Kraft 357 182 173 223.26%

Write-In Totals 309 293 16 020.13%

94.79%Total Votes Cast 1,455 1,082 370 3

Overvotes 1 0 1 00.07%

Undervotes 79 61 18 05.15%

Contest Totals 1,535 1,143 389 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

School Director SVASD Region 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Timothy Hester 904 620 284 063.71%

Write-In Totals 345 332 13 024.31%

88.02%Total Votes Cast 1,249 952 297 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 170 110 60 011.98%

Contest Totals 1,419 1,062 357 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Director SVASD Region 8
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Eric O. DiTullio 1,335 1,069 266 078.58%

Write-In Totals 60 55 4 13.53%

82.11%Total Votes Cast 1,395 1,124 270 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 304 226 77 117.89%

Contest Totals 1,699 1,350 347 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

School Director SVASD Region 9
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Jeffrey L. Widdowson 952 614 338 058.91%

Write-In Totals 490 478 10 230.32%

89.23%Total Votes Cast 1,442 1,092 348 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 174 127 47 010.77%

Contest Totals 1,616 1,219 395 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Directors SRASD Region 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Diane L. Double 1,156 978 177 134.69%

DEM/REP Vito Pilosi III 1,120 951 168 133.61%

Write-In Totals 23 20 3 00.69%

69.00%Total Votes Cast 2,299 1,949 348 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,033 889 142 231.00%

Contest Totals 3,332 2,838 490 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

School Directors Butler Area School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP John W Conrad 7,659 6,862 785 1215.31%

DEM/REP Alvin P Vavro 7,284 5,512 1,751 2114.56%

DEM/REP Gary B Shingleton 6,613 4,953 1,642 1813.22%

DEM/REP Nina Teff 6,426 4,860 1,546 2012.85%

DEM/REP Regenold Griffin 4,193 2,609 1,570 148.38%

Write-In Totals 668 643 19 61.34%

65.66%Total Votes Cast 32,843 25,439 7,313 91

Overvotes 32 12 20 00.06%

Undervotes 17,141 14,017 3,087 3734.27%

Contest Totals 50,016 39,468 10,420 128100.00%

Precincts Reporting 24 of 24
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Directors Freeport School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Melanie Zembrzuski 1,242 985 256 117.05%

DEM/REP Gary L Risch, Jr 1,081 900 180 114.84%

DEM/REP Christine Davies 942 663 278 112.93%

DEM/REP John K Haven 789 546 242 110.83%

Write-In Totals 1,000 983 17 013.73%

69.38%Total Votes Cast 5,054 4,077 973 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2,230 1,583 647 030.62%

Contest Totals 7,284 5,660 1,620 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

School Directors Mars Area School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lee Ann Riner 4,094 3,334 749 1117.40%

DEM/REP Jennifer DiCuccio 3,671 2,586 1,077 815.61%

DEM/REP Nicole Thurner 3,596 2,505 1,081 1015.29%

REP Justin J Miller 3,163 2,645 508 1013.45%

DEM Jennifer Ann Stuber 2,652 1,567 1,078 711.27%

Write-In Totals 151 132 19 00.64%

73.66%Total Votes Cast 17,327 12,769 4,512 46

Overvotes 16 8 8 00.07%

Undervotes 6,181 4,331 1,832 1826.28%

Contest Totals 23,524 17,108 6,352 64100.00%

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Directors South Butler Area School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Anthony Infante 2,760 2,220 534 614.85%

DEM/REP Jill M. McDonald 2,674 2,059 610 514.38%

DEM/REP Patti Larrimer 2,552 1,975 572 513.73%

DEM/REP Rebecca Freehling Boyd 2,454 1,898 551 513.20%

Write-In Totals 1,122 1,089 33 06.03%

62.19%Total Votes Cast 11,562 9,241 2,300 21

Overvotes 16 8 8 00.09%

Undervotes 7,014 5,711 1,300 337.73%

Contest Totals 18,592 14,960 3,608 24100.00%

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

School Directors Moniteau School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Michael Panza 1,072 912 160 013.51%

DEM/REP Linda Dillaman 972 788 184 012.25%

DEM/REP Bryan M. Sack 887 727 160 011.18%

DEM/REP Joann Duke 865 698 167 010.90%

Write-In Totals 1,587 1,569 15 320.00%

67.83%Total Votes Cast 5,383 4,694 686 3

Overvotes 24 24 0 00.30%

Undervotes 2,529 2,118 406 531.87%

Contest Totals 7,936 6,836 1,092 8100.00%

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Directors Karns City Area School District
Vote For 4

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Robert K Bray 787 727 60 013.20%

DEM/REP Cari M Harmon 647 540 107 010.86%

DEM/REP Domina Nina Hillwig Friel 631 522 109 010.59%

DEM Ashley Marie Summerville 629 510 119 010.55%

DEM/REP Vance Perry 572 485 87 09.60%

Write-In Totals 689 680 9 011.56%

66.36%Total Votes Cast 3,955 3,464 491 0

Overvotes 16 16 0 00.27%

Undervotes 1,989 1,808 173 833.37%

Contest Totals 5,960 5,288 664 8100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

School Director SRASD Region 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Greg Schiller 1,371 1,226 144 182.29%

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 00.60%

82.89%Total Votes Cast 1,381 1,234 146 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 285 185 99 117.11%

Contest Totals 1,666 1,419 245 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

School Director SVASD Region 6
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Michael D. Jacobs 732 586 146 076.09%

Write-In Totals 35 31 4 03.64%

79.73%Total Votes Cast 767 617 150 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.10%

Undervotes 194 106 88 020.17%

Contest Totals 962 724 238 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

School Director Karns City Area School District
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Ashley Marie Summerville 889 763 126 029.83%

DEM/REP Vance Perry 694 594 100 023.29%

Write-In Totals 365 359 6 012.25%

65.37%Total Votes Cast 1,948 1,716 232 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,032 928 100 434.63%

Contest Totals 2,980 2,644 332 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections ADAMS TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Michael D. Hnath 879 710 168 171.29%

Write-In Totals 14 6 8 01.14%

72.42%Total Votes Cast 893 716 176 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 340 182 155 327.58%

Contest Totals 1,233 898 331 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections ADAMS TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 24 16 8 02.65%

2.65%Total Votes Cast 24 16 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 882 582 299 197.35%

Contest Totals 906 598 307 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections ADAMS TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Judith Kennedy 1,112 868 239 579.15%

Write-In Totals 13 10 3 00.93%

80.07%Total Votes Cast 1,125 878 242 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 280 123 156 119.93%

Contest Totals 1,405 1,001 398 6100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 47 45 2 034.81%

34.81%Total Votes Cast 47 45 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 88 72 16 065.19%

Contest Totals 135 117 18 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 20 1 07.47%

7.47%Total Votes Cast 21 20 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 260 218 42 092.53%

Contest Totals 281 238 43 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUFFALO TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Elizabeth Olson 551 459 92 082.61%

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 01.35%

83.96%Total Votes Cast 560 466 94 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 107 52 55 016.04%

Contest Totals 667 518 149 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUFFALO TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 25 18 7 03.74%

3.74%Total Votes Cast 25 18 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 643 497 146 096.26%

Contest Totals 668 515 153 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUFFALO TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 33 29 4 06.79%

6.79%Total Votes Cast 33 29 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 453 353 99 193.21%

Contest Totals 486 382 103 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 1-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 102 90 12 012.47%

12.47%Total Votes Cast 102 90 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 716 535 179 287.53%

Contest Totals 818 625 191 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 1-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 47 39 8 08.44%

8.44%Total Votes Cast 47 39 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 510 396 113 191.56%

Contest Totals 557 435 121 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 05.09%

5.09%Total Votes Cast 11 9 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 205 157 48 094.91%

Contest Totals 216 166 50 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Patty Whitesell 287 234 49 481.30%

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 01.13%

82.44%Total Votes Cast 291 236 51 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 62 35 23 417.56%

Contest Totals 353 271 74 8100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Darlaine Thompson 577 424 153 061.98%

Write-In Totals 23 23 0 02.47%

64.45%Total Votes Cast 600 447 153 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 331 308 23 035.55%

Contest Totals 931 755 176 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Patrick K. Lemay 358 260 98 067.55%

Write-In Totals 14 14 0 02.64%

70.19%Total Votes Cast 372 274 98 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 158 142 16 029.81%

Contest Totals 530 416 114 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 6 NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Barbara E. Brandon 436 363 72 180.59%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.74%

81.33%Total Votes Cast 440 366 73 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 101 55 46 018.67%

Contest Totals 541 421 119 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUTLER TWP 6 SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 24 22 2 03.92%

3.92%Total Votes Cast 24 22 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 588 442 146 096.08%

Contest Totals 612 464 148 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CENTER TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Thelma A. Hassler 657 536 119 280.51%

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 00.74%

81.25%Total Votes Cast 663 541 120 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 153 92 58 318.75%

Contest Totals 816 633 178 5100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CENTER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 20 14 6 02.55%

2.55%Total Votes Cast 20 14 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 763 594 169 097.45%

Contest Totals 783 608 175 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CENTER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Joan Fleeger 577 494 83 082.90%

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 00.86%

83.76%Total Votes Cast 583 498 85 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 113 64 49 016.24%

Contest Totals 696 562 134 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Rebecca Koller 201 183 18 088.94%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.44%

89.38%Total Votes Cast 202 184 18 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 24 23 1 010.62%

Contest Totals 226 207 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 141 136 5 026.11%

26.11%Total Votes Cast 141 136 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 399 310 88 173.89%

Contest Totals 540 446 93 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Charlie Johnson 397 344 53 083.76%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.63%

84.39%Total Votes Cast 400 347 53 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 74 35 39 015.61%

Contest Totals 474 382 92 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Linda E. Grieninger 576 499 77 083.48%

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 01.01%

84.49%Total Votes Cast 583 502 81 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 107 53 53 115.51%

Contest Totals 690 555 134 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Judith A. Stoops 281 249 32 080.75%

Write-In Totals 37 30 7 010.63%

91.38%Total Votes Cast 318 279 39 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.29%

Undervotes 29 20 9 08.33%

Contest Totals 348 300 48 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CONNOQUENESSING TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Cynthia Brink Slater 714 496 216 260.66%

Write-In Totals 136 134 2 011.55%

72.22%Total Votes Cast 850 630 218 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 327 272 55 027.78%

Contest Totals 1,177 902 273 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 66 55 11 07.26%

7.26%Total Votes Cast 66 55 11 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 843 636 205 292.74%

Contest Totals 909 691 216 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 70 64 6 08.83%

8.83%Total Votes Cast 70 64 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 723 546 177 091.17%

Contest Totals 793 610 183 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 67 59 8 07.88%

7.88%Total Votes Cast 67 59 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 783 590 193 092.12%

Contest Totals 850 649 201 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Kari Zimmer 502 365 134 364.19%

Write-In Totals 48 46 2 06.14%

70.33%Total Votes Cast 550 411 136 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 232 212 20 029.67%

Contest Totals 782 623 156 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 58 40 18 08.27%

8.27%Total Votes Cast 58 40 18 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 643 390 253 091.73%

Contest Totals 701 430 271 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sharon Russell 833 615 218 074.38%

Write-In Totals 14 9 5 01.25%

75.62%Total Votes Cast 847 624 223 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 273 127 144 224.38%

Contest Totals 1,120 751 367 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 55 38 17 07.82%

7.82%Total Votes Cast 55 38 17 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 648 483 164 192.18%

Contest Totals 703 521 181 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 43 35 8 07.56%

7.56%Total Votes Cast 43 35 8 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 526 378 148 092.44%

Contest Totals 569 413 156 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 6
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Geralynn Hood-Holt 639 503 134 276.80%

Write-In Totals 20 18 2 02.40%

79.21%Total Votes Cast 659 521 136 2

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.12%

Undervotes 172 100 72 020.67%

Contest Totals 832 622 208 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Debra Murray 416 372 44 088.32%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

88.32%Total Votes Cast 416 372 44 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 55 43 12 011.68%

Contest Totals 471 415 56 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Pamela J. Smith 448 398 50 094.12%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.21%

94.33%Total Votes Cast 449 399 50 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.21%

Undervotes 26 15 11 05.46%

Contest Totals 476 415 61 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Elizabeth Francino 640 532 108 086.02%

Write-In Totals 9 5 4 01.21%

87.23%Total Votes Cast 649 537 112 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 95 48 46 112.77%

Contest Totals 744 585 158 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Laura J. Duncan 715 645 70 083.43%

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 00.70%

84.13%Total Votes Cast 721 649 72 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 136 89 46 115.87%

Contest Totals 857 738 118 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections JACKSON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Martha Marty L. Goetz 988 781 207 080.46%

Write-In Totals 24 20 4 01.95%

82.41%Total Votes Cast 1,012 801 211 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 216 108 108 017.59%

Contest Totals 1,228 909 319 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections JEFFERSON TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Chrisse A. Keck 620 520 100 086.11%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.42%

86.53%Total Votes Cast 623 522 101 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 97 54 43 013.47%

Contest Totals 720 576 144 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections JEFFERSON TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 26 26 0 04.64%

4.64%Total Votes Cast 26 26 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 534 435 99 095.36%

Contest Totals 560 461 99 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Peter A. Boyer 766 665 101 080.21%

Write-In Totals 12 8 4 01.26%

81.47%Total Votes Cast 778 673 105 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 177 92 84 118.53%

Contest Totals 955 765 189 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 126 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Glenda K. Davis 214 190 24 071.10%

Write-In Totals 38 35 3 012.62%

83.72%Total Votes Cast 252 225 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 49 26 22 116.28%

Contest Totals 301 251 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 26 25 1 010.97%

10.97%Total Votes Cast 26 25 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 211 186 25 089.03%

Contest Totals 237 211 26 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections MIDDLESEX TWP NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Karin Callithen 544 469 73 268.77%

DEM Kelcy Vogel 229 104 123 228.95%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.13%

97.85%Total Votes Cast 774 574 196 4

Overvotes 1 1 0 00.13%

Undervotes 16 15 1 02.02%

Contest Totals 791 590 197 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections MIDDLESEX TWP SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Kathleen King 800 657 143 081.72%

Write-In Totals 11 7 4 01.12%

82.84%Total Votes Cast 811 664 147 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 168 93 75 017.16%

Contest Totals 979 757 222 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Rachel Bucci 391 344 47 085.75%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 01.10%

86.84%Total Votes Cast 396 348 48 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 60 36 24 013.16%

Contest Totals 456 384 72 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Carlene Cook 590 502 88 088.86%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.45%

89.31%Total Votes Cast 593 504 89 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 71 44 27 010.69%

Contest Totals 664 548 116 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Susen Hilliard 140 127 12 194.59%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

94.59%Total Votes Cast 140 127 12 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 8 6 2 05.41%

Contest Totals 148 133 14 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections PENN TWP EAST
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Erma J. Mowry 614 529 83 289.64%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.44%

90.07%Total Votes Cast 617 532 83 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 68 33 35 09.93%

Contest Totals 685 565 118 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections PENN TWP WEST
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Pamela Kriley 557 471 86 085.17%

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 01.68%

86.85%Total Votes Cast 568 480 88 0

Overvotes 2 2 0 00.31%

Undervotes 84 43 41 012.84%

Contest Totals 654 525 129 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Barbara K. Pink 544 439 105 081.80%

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 01.35%

83.16%Total Votes Cast 553 447 106 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 112 62 49 116.84%

Contest Totals 665 509 155 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections SUMMIT TWP NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 34 34 0 09.19%

9.19%Total Votes Cast 34 34 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 336 279 56 190.81%

Contest Totals 370 313 56 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections SUMMIT TWP SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Candee L. Barnes 470 414 55 184.08%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.36%

84.44%Total Votes Cast 472 415 56 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 87 47 39 115.56%

Contest Totals 559 462 95 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Martha J Hughes 133 113 20 075.14%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.69%

76.84%Total Votes Cast 136 116 20 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 41 38 3 023.16%

Contest Totals 177 154 23 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 31 30 1 011.48%

11.48%Total Votes Cast 31 30 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 239 208 31 088.52%

Contest Totals 270 238 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

LIB Bryan Byers 711 585 123 374.29%

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 01.36%

75.65%Total Votes Cast 724 596 125 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 233 163 70 024.35%

Contest Totals 957 759 195 3100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Nicole Richards 320 286 34 082.69%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.29%

83.98%Total Votes Cast 325 291 34 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 62 49 13 016.02%

Contest Totals 387 340 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 19 0 021.35%

21.35%Total Votes Cast 19 19 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 70 63 7 078.65%

Contest Totals 89 82 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 17 0 018.28%

18.28%Total Votes Cast 17 17 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 76 66 10 081.72%

Contest Totals 93 83 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 12 12 0 048.00%

48.00%Total Votes Cast 12 12 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 13 12 1 052.00%

Contest Totals 25 24 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 38 36 2 018.27%

18.27%Total Votes Cast 38 36 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 170 160 10 081.73%

Contest Totals 208 196 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP John Palloni 155 131 23 175.61%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 02.44%

78.05%Total Votes Cast 160 135 24 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 45 28 17 021.95%

Contest Totals 205 163 41 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 07.43%

7.43%Total Votes Cast 13 13 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 162 152 10 092.57%

Contest Totals 175 165 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Diane R Hunter 65 59 6 097.01%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

97.01%Total Votes Cast 65 59 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 2 1 1 02.99%

Contest Totals 67 60 7 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Adam Price 255 197 58 062.96%

Write-In Totals 21 19 2 05.19%

68.15%Total Votes Cast 276 216 60 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 129 122 6 131.85%

Contest Totals 405 338 66 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 03.03%

3.03%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 32 27 5 096.97%

Contest Totals 33 28 5 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections HARMONY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP James E. Hulings 221 184 35 274.92%

Write-In Totals 16 9 7 05.42%

80.34%Total Votes Cast 237 193 42 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 58 34 24 019.66%

Contest Totals 295 227 66 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 28 26 2 013.53%

13.53%Total Votes Cast 28 26 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 179 162 17 086.47%

Contest Totals 207 188 19 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 08.11%

8.11%Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 34 30 4 091.89%

Contest Totals 37 33 4 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections MARS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Renea Pomeray 323 286 37 088.98%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.83%

89.81%Total Votes Cast 326 289 37 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 37 27 10 010.19%

Contest Totals 363 316 47 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Nancy L Gifford 21 16 5 075.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

75.00%Total Votes Cast 21 16 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 7 4 2 125.00%

Contest Totals 28 20 7 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 013.43%

13.43%Total Votes Cast 9 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 58 52 6 086.57%

Contest Totals 67 61 6 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Angela M Llamas-Butler 222 192 29 177.62%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 01.75%

79.37%Total Votes Cast 227 196 30 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 59 40 19 020.63%

Contest Totals 286 236 49 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Nicole Messenger 306 255 51 080.10%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.52%

80.63%Total Votes Cast 308 256 52 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 74 43 31 019.37%

Contest Totals 382 299 83 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 185 175 7 326.58%

26.58%Total Votes Cast 185 175 7 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 511 394 111 673.42%

Contest Totals 696 569 118 9100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 38 32 6 09.45%

9.45%Total Votes Cast 38 32 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 364 253 104 790.55%

Contest Totals 402 285 110 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 22 16 6 010.78%

10.78%Total Votes Cast 22 16 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 182 101 80 189.22%

Contest Totals 204 117 86 1100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Betty Kreutz 76 66 10 088.37%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

88.37%Total Votes Cast 76 66 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 10 4 6 011.63%

Contest Totals 86 70 16 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Kimberly S Young 27 27 0 090.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

90.00%Total Votes Cast 27 27 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 3 2 1 010.00%

Contest Totals 30 29 1 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 29 28 1 010.10%

10.10%Total Votes Cast 29 28 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 258 210 48 089.90%

Contest Totals 287 238 49 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Bruce J Knoechel 262 186 76 080.86%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.93%

81.79%Total Votes Cast 265 188 77 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 59 23 36 018.21%

Contest Totals 324 211 113 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Mary Kaye Soriano 248 196 52 070.66%

Write-In Totals 45 44 1 012.82%

83.48%Total Votes Cast 293 240 53 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 58 35 23 016.52%

Contest Totals 351 275 76 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 28 26 2 05.67%

5.67%Total Votes Cast 28 26 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 466 364 100 294.33%

Contest Totals 494 390 102 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 5 4 04.05%

4.05%Total Votes Cast 9 5 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 213 164 49 095.95%

Contest Totals 222 169 53 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 13 4 06.85%

6.85%Total Votes Cast 17 13 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 231 177 54 093.15%

Contest Totals 248 190 58 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 4-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 03.17%

3.17%Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 244 189 55 096.83%

Contest Totals 252 197 55 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 4-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Paula Martin 223 175 48 074.33%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.67%

76.00%Total Votes Cast 228 180 48 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 72 66 6 024.00%

Contest Totals 300 246 54 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Judge of Elections BUTLER CITY 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ruth A. Crotzer 376 303 69 473.58%

Write-In Totals 9 5 3 11.76%

75.34%Total Votes Cast 385 308 72 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 126 76 48 224.66%

Contest Totals 511 384 120 7100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections ADAMS TWP 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Rebecca I. Laubach 825 650 173 233.46%

DEM Laurie Mattock 552 308 242 222.38%

Write-In Totals 12 9 3 00.49%

56.33%Total Votes Cast 1,389 967 418 4

Overvotes 4 4 0 00.16%

Undervotes 1,073 825 244 443.51%

Contest Totals 2,466 1,796 662 8100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections ADAMS TWP 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 31 21 10 01.71%

1.71%Total Votes Cast 31 21 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,781 1,175 604 298.29%

Contest Totals 1,812 1,196 614 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections ADAMS TWP 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Krista S. Kuhl 932 740 187 533.17%

REP Robert L. Doverspike 845 698 143 430.07%

DEM Jaclyn Dean 469 216 252 116.69%

Write-In Totals 12 9 3 00.43%

80.36%Total Votes Cast 2,258 1,663 585 10

Overvotes 4 2 2 00.14%

Undervotes 548 337 209 219.50%

Contest Totals 2,810 2,002 796 12100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Maxine Sullivan 120 110 10 044.44%

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 01.85%

46.30%Total Votes Cast 125 113 12 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 145 121 24 053.70%

Contest Totals 270 234 36 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BRADY TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Melissa Weaver 197 164 33 035.05%

DEM/REP Patty J. DeCaria 184 153 31 032.74%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 00.71%

68.51%Total Votes Cast 385 321 64 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 177 155 22 031.49%

Contest Totals 562 476 86 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUFFALO TWP 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ruth S. Richards 486 418 68 036.43%

DEM Patricia A. Martin 324 203 121 024.29%

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 00.67%

61.39%Total Votes Cast 819 630 189 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 515 406 109 038.61%

Contest Totals 1,334 1,036 298 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUFFALO TWP 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 55 49 6 04.12%

4.12%Total Votes Cast 55 49 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,281 981 300 095.88%

Contest Totals 1,336 1,030 306 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUFFALO TWP 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 16 3 01.95%

1.95%Total Votes Cast 19 16 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 953 748 203 298.05%

Contest Totals 972 764 206 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 1-1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sarah Berberich 531 454 76 132.46%

DEM Carol Kriley 370 217 153 022.62%

Write-In Totals 22 15 7 01.34%

56.42%Total Votes Cast 923 686 236 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 713 564 146 343.58%

Contest Totals 1,636 1,250 382 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 1-2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 35 25 10 03.14%

3.14%Total Votes Cast 35 25 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,079 845 232 296.86%

Contest Totals 1,114 870 242 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 14 3 03.94%

3.94%Total Votes Cast 17 14 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 415 318 97 096.06%

Contest Totals 432 332 100 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Christopher R. Miller 271 220 47 438.39%

Write-In Totals 37 35 2 05.24%

43.63%Total Votes Cast 308 255 49 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 398 287 99 1256.37%

Contest Totals 706 542 148 16100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 4
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Loraine Bowser 684 608 76 036.73%

DEM Cayce Bowser 432 281 151 023.20%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 00.27%

60.20%Total Votes Cast 1,121 894 227 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 741 616 125 039.80%

Contest Totals 1,862 1,510 352 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 5
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Billie Jo Wiest 454 354 100 042.83%

Write-In Totals 13 12 1 01.23%

44.06%Total Votes Cast 467 366 101 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 593 466 127 055.94%

Contest Totals 1,060 832 228 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 6 NORTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Leroy G. Brandon 459 364 94 142.42%

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 00.83%

43.25%Total Votes Cast 468 372 95 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 614 470 143 156.75%

Contest Totals 1,082 842 238 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER TWP 6 SOUTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 29 25 4 02.37%

2.37%Total Votes Cast 29 25 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,195 903 292 097.63%

Contest Totals 1,224 928 296 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CENTER TWP 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Leonard J. Gamble 664 525 138 140.69%

Write-In Totals 17 17 0 01.04%

41.73%Total Votes Cast 681 542 138 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 951 724 218 958.27%

Contest Totals 1,632 1,266 356 10100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CENTER TWP 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 26 20 6 01.66%

1.66%Total Votes Cast 26 20 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,540 1,196 344 098.34%

Contest Totals 1,566 1,216 350 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CENTER TWP 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Norma Kriley 491 419 72 035.27%

REP Karen Fleeger McAfee 484 424 60 034.77%

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 00.57%

70.62%Total Votes Cast 983 849 134 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 409 275 134 029.38%

Contest Totals 1,392 1,124 268 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CHERRY TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 01.77%

1.77%Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 444 406 38 098.23%

Contest Totals 452 414 38 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CLAY TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 142 139 3 013.15%

13.15%Total Votes Cast 142 139 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 938 753 183 286.85%

Contest Totals 1,080 892 186 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Jetaime Johnson 394 342 52 041.56%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 00.53%

42.09%Total Votes Cast 399 346 53 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 549 418 131 057.91%

Contest Totals 948 764 184 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CLINTON TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP John R. Kardos Jr 450 387 63 032.61%

REP Albert Neff 448 381 67 032.46%

Write-In Totals 12 8 4 00.87%

65.94%Total Votes Cast 910 776 134 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 470 334 134 234.06%

Contest Totals 1,380 1,110 268 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CONCORD TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Judith L. Stewart 265 238 27 038.07%

DEM/REP Bonnie J. Wilson 243 215 28 034.91%

Write-In Totals 21 15 6 03.02%

76.01%Total Votes Cast 529 468 61 0

Overvotes 2 2 0 00.29%

Undervotes 165 130 35 023.71%

Contest Totals 696 600 96 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CONNOQUENESSING TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Elaine Weaver 926 751 173 239.34%

Write-In Totals 95 86 9 04.04%

43.37%Total Votes Cast 1,021 837 182 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,333 967 364 256.63%

Contest Totals 2,354 1,804 546 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 83 64 19 04.57%

4.57%Total Votes Cast 83 64 19 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,735 1,318 413 495.43%

Contest Totals 1,818 1,382 432 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Elizabeth Kolor 602 506 96 037.96%

Write-In Totals 36 31 5 02.27%

40.23%Total Votes Cast 638 537 101 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 948 683 265 059.77%

Contest Totals 1,586 1,220 366 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP EAST 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Pat Holovanisin 597 497 100 035.12%

Write-In Totals 38 27 11 02.24%

37.35%Total Votes Cast 635 524 111 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,065 774 291 062.65%

Contest Totals 1,700 1,298 402 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Kari Zimmer 490 349 138 331.33%

Write-In Totals 68 66 2 04.35%

35.68%Total Votes Cast 558 415 140 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,006 831 172 364.32%

Contest Totals 1,564 1,246 312 6100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 73 59 14 05.21%

5.21%Total Votes Cast 73 59 14 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,329 801 528 094.79%

Contest Totals 1,402 860 542 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lynn M. Drzewucki 680 533 147 030.36%

DEM Brenna Wrubel 543 276 267 024.24%

Write-In Totals 14 8 6 00.62%

55.22%Total Votes Cast 1,237 817 420 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,003 685 314 444.78%

Contest Totals 2,240 1,502 734 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 4
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 73 48 25 05.19%

5.19%Total Votes Cast 73 48 25 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,333 994 337 294.81%

Contest Totals 1,406 1,042 362 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 5
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 50 41 9 04.39%

4.39%Total Votes Cast 50 41 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,088 785 303 095.61%

Contest Totals 1,138 826 312 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CRANBERRY TWP WEST 6
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ann K. Pazur 609 478 129 236.60%

Write-In Totals 73 66 7 04.39%

40.99%Total Votes Cast 682 544 136 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 982 700 280 259.01%

Contest Totals 1,664 1,244 416 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Melissa R. Geibel 364 331 33 038.64%

REP Cathy Tomsey 269 241 28 028.56%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

67.20%Total Votes Cast 633 572 61 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 309 258 51 032.80%

Contest Totals 942 830 112 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Carolyn A. Rottman 444 394 50 046.64%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.21%

46.85%Total Votes Cast 446 396 50 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 506 434 72 053.15%

Contest Totals 952 830 122 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections FORWARD TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Holly Sarver 615 514 101 041.33%

Write-In Totals 77 66 11 05.17%

46.51%Total Votes Cast 692 580 112 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 796 590 204 253.49%

Contest Totals 1,488 1,170 316 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Roseann M. Lindquist 739 644 95 043.12%

Write-In Totals 29 24 5 01.69%

44.81%Total Votes Cast 768 668 100 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 946 808 136 255.19%

Contest Totals 1,714 1,476 236 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 156 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections JACKSON TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Diane White 731 601 130 029.76%

DEM Marjorie Kay Thiebaud 546 305 241 022.23%

Write-In Totals 116 113 3 04.72%

56.72%Total Votes Cast 1,393 1,019 374 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,063 799 264 043.28%

Contest Totals 2,456 1,818 638 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections JEFFERSON TWP 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Carol Freehling 549 471 78 038.12%

DEM Evelyn M. Gross 319 213 106 022.15%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.21%

60.49%Total Votes Cast 871 687 184 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 569 465 104 039.51%

Contest Totals 1,440 1,152 288 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections JEFFERSON TWP 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 27 23 4 02.41%

2.41%Total Votes Cast 27 23 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,093 899 194 097.59%

Contest Totals 1,120 922 198 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 161 147 14 08.43%

8.43%Total Votes Cast 161 147 14 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 1,749 1,383 364 291.57%

Contest Totals 1,910 1,530 378 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections MARION TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Bonnie McCandless 237 211 26 039.37%

DEM Trixie Foreman Heck 160 125 35 026.58%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 00.83%

66.78%Total Votes Cast 402 340 62 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 200 162 36 233.22%

Contest Totals 602 502 98 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections MERCER TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Sondra A. Buchanan 208 191 17 043.88%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.05%

44.94%Total Votes Cast 213 196 17 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 261 226 35 055.06%

Contest Totals 474 422 52 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections MIDDLESEX TWP NORTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Fawn Eichenauer 519 428 89 232.81%

REP Janice A. Ewing 508 409 97 232.11%

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 00.57%

65.49%Total Votes Cast 1,036 844 188 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 546 336 206 434.51%

Contest Totals 1,582 1,180 394 8100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections MIDDLESEX TWP SOUTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Shirley Garver 689 563 126 035.19%

DEM Suzanne McGarrity 444 269 175 022.68%

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 00.66%

58.53%Total Votes Cast 1,146 843 303 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 812 671 141 041.47%

Contest Totals 1,958 1,514 444 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Cynthia A. Burns 397 349 48 043.53%

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 00.99%

44.52%Total Votes Cast 406 356 50 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 506 412 94 055.48%

Contest Totals 912 768 144 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Nadine A. Neff 546 463 83 041.11%

REP Stella Geibel 488 404 84 036.75%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.15%

78.01%Total Votes Cast 1,036 868 168 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 292 228 64 021.99%

Contest Totals 1,328 1,096 232 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections PARKER TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lezlie Kriebel 119 109 10 040.20%

DEM Kristie Christie 77 66 10 126.01%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

66.22%Total Votes Cast 196 175 20 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 100 91 8 133.78%

Contest Totals 296 266 28 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections PENN TWP EAST
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Carolyn R. Paulsen 560 487 71 240.88%

DEM Linda M. Dawson 325 233 92 023.72%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.22%

64.82%Total Votes Cast 888 723 163 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 482 407 73 235.18%

Contest Totals 1,370 1,130 236 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections PENN TWP WEST
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Cecelia Buechele 526 444 82 040.21%

Write-In Totals 52 49 3 03.98%

44.19%Total Votes Cast 578 493 85 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 730 557 173 055.81%

Contest Totals 1,308 1,050 258 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 162 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Jeanne L. Dickey 434 299 135 032.63%

DEM Daphne A. Turner 317 205 112 023.83%

Write-In Totals 41 41 0 03.08%

59.55%Total Votes Cast 792 545 247 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 538 473 63 240.45%

Contest Totals 1,330 1,018 310 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections SUMMIT TWP NORTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 45 45 0 06.08%

6.08%Total Votes Cast 45 45 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 695 581 112 293.92%

Contest Totals 740 626 112 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections SUMMIT TWP SOUTH
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Renae Cavalero 411 358 52 136.76%

REP Megan M. Gorby 385 334 50 134.44%

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 00.45%

71.65%Total Votes Cast 801 695 104 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 317 229 86 228.35%

Contest Totals 1,118 924 190 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections VENANGO TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Cheryl A Hughes 163 142 21 046.05%

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 00.28%

46.33%Total Votes Cast 164 142 22 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 190 166 24 053.67%

Contest Totals 354 308 46 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 34 32 2 06.30%

6.30%Total Votes Cast 34 32 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 506 444 62 093.70%

Contest Totals 540 476 64 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Anna Freehling 710 577 131 237.10%

REP Bernice Fisher 693 575 115 336.21%

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 00.31%

73.62%Total Votes Cast 1,409 1,156 248 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 505 362 142 126.38%

Contest Totals 1,914 1,518 390 6100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections WORTH TWP
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 169 165 4 021.83%

21.83%Total Votes Cast 169 165 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 605 515 90 078.17%

Contest Totals 774 680 94 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BRUIN BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 04.49%

4.49%Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 170 156 14 095.51%

Contest Totals 178 164 14 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CALLERY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 04.84%

4.84%Total Votes Cast 9 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 177 157 20 095.16%

Contest Totals 186 166 20 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 19 19 0 038.00%

38.00%Total Votes Cast 19 19 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 31 29 2 062.00%

Contest Totals 50 48 2 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections CHICORA BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Kay Riley 190 180 10 045.67%

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 02.16%

47.84%Total Votes Cast 199 188 11 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 217 204 13 052.16%

Contest Totals 416 392 24 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP David N Smith 108 96 11 126.34%

REP Aileen Palloni 105 93 11 125.61%

DEM Tess Walko 86 60 26 020.98%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 00.98%

73.90%Total Votes Cast 303 253 48 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 107 73 34 026.10%

Contest Totals 410 326 82 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 25 24 1 07.14%

7.14%Total Votes Cast 25 24 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 325 306 19 092.86%

Contest Totals 350 330 20 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Michele Eiler 61 56 5 045.52%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.49%

47.01%Total Votes Cast 63 58 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 71 62 9 052.99%

Contest Totals 134 120 14 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Marlene P Domhoff 316 263 52 139.01%

DEM/REP Tamara S Rape 290 241 48 135.80%

Write-In Totals 10 6 4 01.23%

76.05%Total Votes Cast 616 510 104 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 194 166 28 023.95%

Contest Totals 810 676 132 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 01.52%

1.52%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 65 55 10 098.48%

Contest Totals 66 56 10 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections HARMONY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Phyllis M Metz 229 184 43 238.81%

DEM Margaret A. Kaufman 177 121 54 230.00%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.17%

68.98%Total Votes Cast 407 306 97 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 183 148 35 031.02%

Contest Totals 590 454 132 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 27 25 2 06.52%

6.52%Total Votes Cast 27 25 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 387 351 36 093.48%

Contest Totals 414 376 38 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 01.35%

1.35%Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 73 65 8 098.65%

Contest Totals 74 66 8 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections MARS BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Janice N. Schmitt 256 224 32 035.26%

DEM Rita Dorsch 206 165 41 028.37%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.28%

63.91%Total Votes Cast 464 391 73 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 262 241 21 036.09%

Contest Totals 726 632 94 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 014.29%

14.29%Total Votes Cast 8 5 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 48 35 11 285.71%

Contest Totals 56 40 14 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 08.21%

8.21%Total Votes Cast 11 11 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 123 111 12 091.79%

Contest Totals 134 122 12 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Judith K Raisley 239 207 31 141.78%

REP Kimberly Greco 199 167 31 134.79%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.52%

77.10%Total Votes Cast 441 377 62 2

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 131 95 36 022.90%

Contest Totals 572 472 98 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Elaine Hinderliter 282 240 42 036.91%

DEM Phyllis Bastin 234 165 69 030.63%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

67.54%Total Votes Cast 516 405 111 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 248 193 55 032.46%

Contest Totals 764 598 166 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Melissa Leslie 499 434 59 635.85%

Write-In Totals 153 142 8 310.99%

46.84%Total Votes Cast 652 576 67 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 740 562 169 953.16%

Contest Totals 1,392 1,138 236 18100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 43 37 6 05.35%

5.35%Total Votes Cast 43 37 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 761 533 214 1494.65%

Contest Totals 804 570 220 14100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 4 5 02.21%

2.21%Total Votes Cast 9 4 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 399 230 167 297.79%

Contest Totals 408 234 172 2100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Brandy Webb 72 65 7 041.86%

Write-In Totals 16 14 2 09.30%

51.16%Total Votes Cast 88 79 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 84 61 23 048.84%

Contest Totals 172 140 32 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Lucinda Grindle 26 26 0 043.33%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

43.33%Total Votes Cast 26 26 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 34 32 2 056.67%

Contest Totals 60 58 2 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 37 36 1 06.45%

6.45%Total Votes Cast 37 36 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 537 440 97 093.55%

Contest Totals 574 476 98 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Janet Maharg 247 178 69 038.12%

REP Christine Statzer 236 166 70 036.42%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.46%

75.00%Total Votes Cast 486 347 139 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 162 75 87 025.00%

Contest Totals 648 422 226 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections ZELIENOPLE BORO 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 49 43 6 06.98%

6.98%Total Votes Cast 49 43 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 653 507 146 093.02%

Contest Totals 702 550 152 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM/REP Joyce Ann Schnur 318 254 64 032.19%

DEM/REP Donna M. Fallecker 272 211 61 027.53%

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 00.71%

60.43%Total Votes Cast 597 472 125 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 391 308 79 439.57%

Contest Totals 988 780 204 4100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 01.80%

1.80%Total Votes Cast 8 5 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 436 333 103 098.20%

Contest Totals 444 338 106 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 175 of 179



ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
MUNICIPAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF BUTLER
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 3
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Heidi Rochte 115 71 44 023.19%

DEM Terry Stivason 103 70 33 020.77%

Write-In Totals 12 11 1 02.42%

46.37%Total Votes Cast 230 152 78 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 266 228 38 053.63%

Contest Totals 496 380 116 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 4-1
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 01.59%

1.59%Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 496 386 110 098.41%

Contest Totals 504 394 110 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 4-2
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

DEM Sara Pellegrini 203 153 50 033.83%

DEM Jill E. Roth 171 131 40 028.50%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.17%

62.50%Total Votes Cast 375 285 90 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 225 207 18 037.50%

Contest Totals 600 492 108 0100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Inspector of Elections BUTLER CITY 5
Vote For 2

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

REP Ann Y. Stahura 302 253 45 429.55%

DEM Victoria C. Yon 258 164 91 325.24%

Write-In Totals 11 7 2 21.08%

55.87%Total Votes Cast 571 424 138 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 00.00%

Undervotes 451 344 102 544.13%

Contest Totals 1,022 768 240 14100.00%

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Superior Court Retenton Election Question
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

YES 22,208 17,602 4,563 4349.32%

NO 14,570 11,218 3,324 2832.36%

81.67%Total Votes Cast 36,778 28,820 7,887 71

Overvotes 14 12 2 00.03%

Undervotes 8,239 6,385 1,832 2218.30%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Superior Court Retenton Election Question
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

YES 22,294 17,506 4,746 4249.51%

NO 14,442 11,230 3,182 3032.07%

81.58%Total Votes Cast 36,736 28,736 7,928 72

Overvotes 10 7 3 00.02%

Undervotes 8,285 6,474 1,790 2118.40%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Commonwealth Court Retenton Election Question
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

YES 22,218 17,794 4,381 4349.34%

NO 14,454 10,902 3,524 2832.10%

81.44%Total Votes Cast 36,672 28,696 7,905 71

Overvotes 11 5 6 00.02%

Undervotes 8,348 6,516 1,810 2218.54%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89
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ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT
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COUNTY OF BUTLER

OFFICIAL / CERTIFIED RESULTS
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Commonwealth Court Retenton Election Question
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

YES 22,269 17,548 4,676 4549.45%

NO 14,333 11,096 3,211 2631.83%

81.28%Total Votes Cast 36,602 28,644 7,887 71

Overvotes 8 6 2 00.02%

Undervotes 8,421 6,567 1,832 2218.70%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Court of Common Pleas Retenton Election Question
Vote For 1

Election
Day ProvisionalTOTAL

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

VOTE %

YES 24,368 18,921 5,402 4554.11%

NO 12,797 10,192 2,577 2828.42%

82.53%Total Votes Cast 37,165 29,113 7,979 73

Overvotes 5 4 1 00.01%

Undervotes 7,861 6,100 1,741 2017.46%

Contest Totals 45,031 35,217 9,721 93100.00%

Precincts Reporting 89 of 89

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary w/ Group Detail (Certified Results) - 11/23/2021    16: Page 179 of 179


